

Title Appeal-09/2020(CIS-09/2020)
CNRWBBB050000802020

Order no.04
19.04.2021.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the appellant. Appellant files a petition praying for time to take steps. Perused. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Fix 03.08.2021 for taking steps by the appellant.

ADJ , Rampurhat.
JO CODE -WB00794