

Title Appeal – 09 of 2020 (CIS-09/20)

C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000080-2020

14

26-04-2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

The appellant files hazira.

No S/R is received today.

As per resolution taken by Local Bar Association no adverse order is passed.

The appellant is directed to file requisites at once.

Fix : **03-07-2024** for S/R and appearance.

D/C

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu,
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*

*Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu,
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*