

Title Appeal – 09 of 2020 (CIS-09/20)

C.N.R. No.WBBB05-000080-2020

21

20-06-2025

Today is fixed for taking step by appellants. The contesting respondents no. 1 to 7 file hazira along with power.

The appellants file petition praying for time for taking step. The prayer for time is considered and allowed. The appellants also pray to reissue the unserved notices which are not served for want of time. Reissue the same.

Fix:- 26-08-2025 for S/R and taking fresh steps in the mean time.

D/C

Sd/-

*Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.*

Sd/-

*Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*