

Title Appeal – 09 of 2020 (CIS-09/20)
C.N.R. No. WBBB05-000080-2020

23

26-11-2025

Today is fixed for SR.

Appellants file hazira.

Respondent no.2 files one time petition. Let the same be kept with the record.

Received no SR.

Appellants are directed to take fresh steps.

To 13-01-2026 for taking fresh steps.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988