

Title Appeal – 09 of 2020 (CIS-09/20)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000080-2020

26

12-05-2026

Today is fixed for taking fresh step.

Appellants file an adjournment petition. Contesting respondents file hazira.

The time prayer is considered and for the ends of justice, it is allowed.

Fix : **01-07-2026** – for taking fresh step by appellants positively.

D/C

Sd/-

Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-

Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988